Convection Cooled
Attenuators
®
  • Self cooling design, needs no cooling plate.
  • Frequencies up to 18 GHz.
  • Fully shielded against production of extraneous radiation.
  • Attenuator require no AC power.
• Rugged construction.

30.0 lbs.
13.6 kg
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Power Rating (Watts) Product Type
A, SA, WA – Attenuator
Connector Gender
M/F – Male/Female
F/F – Female/ Female
Connectors**
A - SMA
B - BNC
N - N
T - TNC
E - IEC 7/16
Attenuation Value in dB
03 – 3 dB
06 – 6 dB
10 – 10 dB
20 – 20 dB
30 – 30 dB**Call for custom connector options not shown in this catalog
***Note: attenuators 1000 W and above are not available in attenuation values less than 10 dB